

SAWMILL 2B BIKE PATH AND EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. PW 11-30593, CIP NO. 95192
Federal Aid No. CML 5925(121)

Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2014
 Estimated Award Date: August 26, 2014

BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	RaPiD Construction, Inc. dba Rapid General Engineering		A&K Earth Movers, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Company, Inc.		White Rock Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 89,643.00	\$ 89,643.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25,222.00	\$ 25,222.00	\$ 88,091.00	\$ 88,091.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00
3	Sweeping	60	DAY	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Humus for Topsoil Mix	125	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 41,250.00
6	Mulch and Mulch Application	250	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 46,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 52,250.00
7	Tackifier and Tackifier Application	81,000	SF	\$ 0.08	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 8,100.00
8	Install & Maintain Tire Wash Area (Off Pavement)	4	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 13,760.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
9	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
10	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	5	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	Install & Maintain Filter Fence	60	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 192.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 480.00
12	Install & Maintain Visqueen with Gravel Bags or Gravel-Filled Rolls	1,130	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,040.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 7,345.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 4,181.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,650.00
13	Install & Maintain Sediment Trap & Drainage Inlet Protection	8	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
14	Install & Maintain Wooden Tree Trunk Protection	81	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 9,882.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,150.00
15	Install & Maintain Tree Protection & Construction Limit Fence	9,158	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 36,632.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 36,632.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 22,895.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 36,632.00
16	Tree Removal	116	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 50,576.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 34,800.00
17	15" x 21" Arch CMP (In Pavement)	97	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,125.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 38,800.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 13,289.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 15,035.00
18	15" x 21" Arch CMP (Out of Pavement)	200	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 68.63	\$ 13,726.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 20,800.00
19	20" x 28" Arch CMP (In Pavement)	24	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 3,792.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 5,208.00
20	20" x 28" Arch CMP (Out of Pavement)	31	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 2,387.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 3,596.00
21	15" x 21" Arch FES	7	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00
22	20" x 28" Arch FES	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
23	36" Sediment Trap	5	EA	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00
24	48" Sediment Trap	3	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
25	Log Sediment Barrier	200	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 36.61	\$ 7,322.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
26	Coir Log	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00

SAWMILL 2B BIKE PATH AND EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. PW 11-30593, CIP NO. 95192
Federal Aid No. CML 5925(121)

Bid Opening Date: August 18, 2014
 Estimated Award Date: August 26, 2014

BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	RaPiD Construction, Inc. dba Rapid General Engineering		A&K Earth Movers, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Company, Inc.		White Rock Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
27	Modified Grass-Lined Swale	48	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,272.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,080.00
28	Sod Salvage and Transplant	310	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 3,952.50	\$ 11.20	\$ 3,472.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,480.00
29	Rock-Lined Channel	1,053	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 31,590.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 60,021.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 105,300.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 75,816.00
30	Rock Bowl	283	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,245.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,056.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,660.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 4,952.50
31	Rock Dissipator	279	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,185.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,928.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 4,882.50
32	Rock Slope Protection	793	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,274.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 20,618.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,274.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 13,877.50
33	Class 1 Bike Path	5,336	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 346,840.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 234,784.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 325,496.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 426,880.00
34	Striping and Markings	475	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,750.00
35	Bike Path Signs	10	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
36	Chain Link Fence	1,338	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 69,576.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 58,872.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 60,210.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 62,886.00
37	Chain Link 10' Drive Gate	3	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
38	Chain Link 4' Walk Gate	2	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 1,234.00	\$ 2,468.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
39	Metal Rail Fence	665	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 36,575.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 35,910.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 50,540.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,925.00
40	Misc Grading	9	CY	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 270.00
41	Misc AC Paving	100	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 12.25	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00
42	R&R AC Driveway	1,627	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,762.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 13,829.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,524.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,524.00
43	Existing AC Pavement Removal	28	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 119.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 560.00
44	Dewatering Area 1	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
45	Dewatering Area 2	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
46	Dewatering Area 3	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
47	Dewatering Area 4	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
48	Dewatering Area 5	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
49	Dewatering Area 6	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
50	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	100	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
51	Rock Fracturing and Removal	100	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
52	Winterization	1	LS	\$ 10,720.00	\$ 10,720.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 27,800.00	\$ 27,800.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 998,899.00		\$ 1,055,000.00		\$ 1,080,000.00		\$ 1,107,634.50	